XETORGBICIZ1I0% DY —E ZRENEHIDNFTENTEOET,
MEHLUTOWAEKIGTXTH)IEFEKTT, Photo Enhancement.

St Gundern Wouse

Yehi—Fonez,

ﬁ_ﬁﬁ Appetizer

HhTL—¥

Caprese

AE—T7 Y —F

Smoked Salmon

F— AWK b RIA4 T7I)—Y
4kinds of assorted cheese and Dride Fruits
FF 77Uy b T4 RKRTH

Chicken fritters and French fries
HHEY—t—T L7514 FRT FEA)
Sausage with bone and French fries (3pieces)

A— 7p soup

d—>%7Y—.L / Corn Soup
7S5 LF ¥ X — / Clam chowder

"lj. 5 51“ salad

V) —>2%5 % / Green Salad

NIV S5 &/ Salad with cured Ham

)(’{\/'-71‘4' W3/ d  MainDish

T4 Ya&F9TA

Fish and Chips

IET7I4 ZIVZIVY—ATRZ(BA)

Deep fried shrimp with mayonaise and tartar sauce

7 4 LADAF—F100g TR
Beef fillet steak 100g with Steamed vegetables

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,800

¥ 2,200

¥ 1,500

¥1,700

¥ 900

¥900

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,800

¥ 2,800

¥ 2,800

¥ 5,000

10% service charge and a consumption tax are included in the indicated price.



e Garden Nouse

YA —F N2,
C“ﬁ’iﬁ Rice
Yoo =T UINT AT L—
The Garden House Curry
Ve H—TUNTA K= hVAhL—

The Garden House Curry with Pork Cutlet

Ve H=FUNTA TETTA4HL—(2A)
The Garden House Curry with Deep Fried Shrimp (Zpieces)

IN VT AA
Hanton cooked Rice
INA &

S—FY—ANAE
Pasta with Meat and Tomato sauce

AHDFY bV —ZSA R
Today’s Pasta with Tomato sauce

YU RL v F

YT AG U RAwF
Mixed Sandwich

R—=T Y FA v F
Pork cutlet Sandwich

Pasta

Sandwich

V—TJ—F--EvUy
Seafood Pizza 20cm

20cm

YA FF 4 w3 2 SideDish

24 AETeldINy ¥ 500
Cooked Rice or Bread
AE—)VY T XK ¥ 700
Small Salad

794 FRT b ¥ 700

French Fries

METORBITT10% DY —E ZAREHERINTENTELE T,
MEH LTV 2K TXNTAH)IRFEKRTT,

MHEEFAA—ITY,

—N

qu:‘__ F dessert
AHDT A A

Today's Ice Cream
FHF—FFL— h
Assorted Sweets
TIV—I0 Fhd
Assorted Fruit

10% service charge and a consumption tax are included in the indicated price.

Photo Enhancement.

¥ 1,800

¥ 2,600

¥ 2,600

¥ 2,600

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,900

¥1,400

¥ 2,000

¥ 1,800

¥ 800

¥ 2,000

¥ 3,000



