

前菜	Appetizer
11.17.14	rippotizor

カプレーゼ Caprese	¥ 1,600
スモークサーモン Smoked Salmon	¥ 1,800
チーズ4種盛り合わせとドライフルーツ 4kinds of assorted cheese and Dride Fruits	¥ 2,200
チキンフリットとフライドポテト Chicken fritters and French fries	¥ 1,500
骨付きソーセージとフライドポテト(3本) Sausage with bone and French fries (3pieces)	¥ 1,700
スープ soup	
コーンクリーム / Corn Soup	¥900
クラムチャウダー / Clam chowder	¥900
サラダ salad	
グリーンサラダ / Green Salad	¥ 1,200
生ハムサラダ / Salad with cured Ham	¥ 1,800
メインディッシュ Main Dish	
フィッシュ&チップス Fish and Chips	¥ 2,800
エビフライ タルタルソース添え(3本) Deep fried shrimp with mayonaise and tartar sauce	¥ 2,800
牛フィレ肉のステーキ100g 温野菜添え Beef fillet steak 100g with Steamed vegetables	¥ 5,000



ご飯類 Rice		
ザ・ガーデンハウスカレー The Garden House Curry		¥ 1,800
ザ・ガーデンハウス ポークカツカ The Garden House Curry with Port		¥ 2,600
ザ・ガーデンハウス エビフライカ The Garden House Curry with Dee		¥ 2,600
ハントンライス Hanton cooked Rice		¥ 2,600
パスタ Pasta		
ミートソースパスタ Pasta with Meat and Tomato sauce	e	¥ 1,800
本日のトマトソースパスタ Today's Pasta with Tomato sauce		¥ 1,900
サンドイッチ Sandwich		
サンドイッチ Sandwich ミックスサンドイッチ Mixed Sandwich		¥ 1,400
ミックスサンドイッチ		¥ 1,400 ¥ 2,000
ミックスサンドイッチ Mixed Sandwich ポークカツサンドイッチ		
ミックスサンドイッチ Mixed Sandwich ポークカツサンドイッチ Pork cutlet Sandwich シーフード・ピッツア 20cm	h デザート dessert	¥ 2,000
ミックスサンドイッチ Mixed Sandwich ポークカツサンドイッチ Pork cutlet Sandwich シーフード・ピッツア 20cm Seafood Pizza 20cm	h <b>デザート</b> dessert 本日のアイス Today's Ice Cream	¥ 2,000
ミックスサンドイッチ Mixed Sandwich ポークカツサンドイッチ Pork cutlet Sandwich シーフード・ピッツア 20cm Seafood Pizza 20cm サイドディッシュ Side Dislocation サイドディッショ	本日のアイス	¥ 2,000 ¥ 1,800